

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Duplessis to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 146 by  
Senator Morrell

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, delete line 29 in its entirety and insert "**(c) An offense in which the victim**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, delete line 1 in its entirety and insert "**is the current or former**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 3, line 3, after "**household**" delete the remainder of the line and insert a period " ."